
2024 Cumberland County Master Gardener Volunteer Training Class Schedule 

All Classes will be held in the UT Extension “Country Store” 

Classes 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Noon) 
 

Date Class Topic Instructor (s) 

Tuesday, January 30 Welcome Gregg Upchurch, UT Extension Cumberland County 

Cumberland County Master Gardeners 

Tuesday, February 6 Orientation/TEMG Program Dr. Natalie Bumgarner & MG Workgroup 

Tuesday, February 13 Environmental Stewardship Dr. Andrea Ludwig & Taylor Reeder 

Tuesday, February 20 Soils and Cover Crops  Melody Rose & Gregg Upchurch 

Tuesday, February 27 Botany Dr. Natalie Bumgarner & Anna Duncan 

Tuesday, March 5 Landscape Design & Herbaceous Plants Mike Ross & Lucas Holman 

Tuesday, March 12 Woody Ornamentals Lee Rumble & Celeste Scott 

Tuesday, March 19 Insect Pest & IPM Dr. Chris Cooper & Seth Whitehouse 

Tuesday, March 26 Pathology Dr. Zach Hansen &Fulya Basal-Gural 

Tuesday, April 2 Turf & Weed Management  Dr. Tom Samples & Mitchell Mote 

Tuesday, April 9 Backyard Fruits Dr. David Lockwood  

Tuesday, April 16 Vegetable Gardening  Dr. Natalie Bumgarner & Rachel Painter 

Tuesday, April 23 Pollinators / Wildlife Dr. Jennifer Tsuruda 

Tuesday, April 30 County Capstone Master Gardener Workgroup 

 

 

 

 

 

 


